ZTA PINK RIBBON CHEER CLASSIC
MORNING PERFORMANCES

DOORS DO NOT OPEN UNTIL 8:30 a.m.

Team Name

Jackson Milton Blue Jay
Cheerleaders

Howland Little Tigers #145

Struthers Little Wildcats
Struthers Little Wildcats
Struthers Little Wildcats

Champion Little Flashes 100Ib
Squad

Champion Little Flashes 120Ib
Squad

Champion Little Flashes 150Ib
Squad

East Liverpool Little Potters
Bantams

East Liverpool Little Potters
Junior Varsity

East Liverpool Little Potters
Varsity

Struthers Hardhats
Struthers Hardhats
Struthers Hardhats

Arrival
8:30
a.m.

8:30
a.m.

8:40
a.m.

8:50
a.m.

9:00
a.m.

9:10
a.m.

Coaches
Check-in

8:30 a.m.

8:40 a.m.

8:50 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

Warm-Up
Time

9:15 a.m.

9:25 a.m.

9:35 a.m.

9:50 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

Performance

9:45 a.m.

9:55 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

10:50 a.m.



Mustang Extreme

Salem Youth Cheer League
Salem Youth Cheer League

McDonald Little Blue Devils
Mighty Mights

McDonald Varsity
McDonald Junior Varsity

9:20
a.m.

9:30
a.m.

9:40
a.m.

9:50

Dream Team Allstars Imperials a.m.

DTA Performance Class
Dream Team Tiny Interns
Dream Team Boss Ladies
Dream Team Promise
Dream Team CEOs

CTA Camp Dance
Check Presentation
Survivor Ceremony

9:30 a.m.

9:40 a.m.

9:50 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

10:55 a.m.

11:10 a.m.

11:05 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

11:25

11:40

12:00 p.m.

12:15 p.m.



ZTA PINK RIBBON CHEER CLASSIC

AFTERNOON PERFORMANCES

DOORS DO NOT OPEN UNTIL 8:30 a.m.

Team Name Arrival

McDonald Cheerleading Production

East Liverpool High School Varsity
Cheerleaders

East Liverpool Potters Jr High

11:30
Springfield Intermediate School a.m.
Springfield Local High School

11:40
Mineral Ridge High School a.m.
Mineral Ridge Jr. High
Austintown Fitch High School 11:50
Cheerleaders a.m.

12:00
Chalker High School p.m.

12:40
LaBrae Cheerleaders p.m.

12:50
Western Reserve High School p.m.
Western Reserve Middle School Cheer
Howland Middle School 1:00 p.m.

Howland Varsity Cheer

Coaches Check- Warm-Up

in

11:30 a.m.

11:40 a.m.

11:50 a.m.

12:40 p.m,.

12:40 p.m.

12:40 p.m.

12:50 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:10 p.m.

Time

12:40 p.m.

12:50 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:10 p.m.

1:20 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:40 p.m.

1:50 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

Performance

1:10 p.m.

1:20 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:40 p.m.

1:50 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

2:30 p.m.



Boardman Glenwood Cheerleaders

Boardman High School Cheerleaders

Mathews Varsity and Junior High
Cheerleaders

Sebring McKinley JV and Varsity

Canfield High School Cheerleading

North Royalton High School

Glenville High School

Hubbard Freshman

Hubbard JV and Varsity

Hubbard Middle School

Beaver Local High School

Beaver Local Middle School Cheerleaders

Campbell Memorial High School

South Range High School

Columbiana High School

CTA ALL AMERICAN

Youngstown State University Hip-Hop
Team

Senior Ceremony

Virtual Awards

1:10 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:20 p.m,

1:25p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:35 p.m

1:40 p.m

1:45 p.m.

1:50 p.m.

1:55 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:20 p.m,

1:25p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:35 p.m

1:40 p.m

1:45 p.m.

1:50 p.m.

1:55 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

2:25 p.m.

2:35 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

2:55 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

3:25 p.m.

3:35 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

3:55 p.m.

4:05 p.m.

2:40 p.m.

2:50 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:10 p.m.

3:20 p.m.

3:25 p.m.

3:35 p.m.

3:50 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:05 p.m.

4:10 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:20 p.m.

4:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.






