## **ZTA PINK RIBBON CHEER CLASSIC**

## **MORNING PERFORMANCES**

DOORS DO NOT OPEN UNTIL 8:30 a.m.

		Coaches	Warm-Up	
Team Name	Arrival	Check-in	Time	Performance
Jackson Milton Blue Jay	8:30			
Cheerleaders	a.m.	8:30 a.m.	9:15 a.m.	9:45 a.m.
	8:30			
Howland Little Tigers #145	a.m.	8:40 a.m.	9:25 a.m.	9:55 a.m.
	8:40			
Struthers Little Wildcats	a.m.	8:50 a.m.	9:35 a.m.	10:00 a.m.
Struthers Little Wildcats				
Struthers Little Wildcats				
Champion Little Flashes 100lb	8:50			
Squad	a.m.	9:00 a.m.	9:50 a.m.	10:20 a.m.
Champion Little Flashes 120lb				
Squad				
Champion Little Flashes 150lb				
Squad				
East Liverpool Little Potters Bantams	9:00	9:10 a.m.	10:05 a.m.	10:35 a.m.
	a.m.	9.10 a.m.	10.05 a.m.	10.35 a.m.
East Liverpool Little Potters Junior Varsity				
East Liverpool Little Potters				
Varsity				
	9:10			
Struthers Hardhats	a.m.	9:20 a.m.	10:20 a.m.	10:50 a.m.
Struthers Hardhats				
Struthers Hardhats				

	9:20			
Mustang Extreme	a.m.	9:30 a.m.	10:35 a.m.	11:05 a.m.
	0.20			
Salem Youth Cheer League	9:30 a.m.	9:40 a.m.	10:45 a.m.	11:15 a.m.
Salem Youth Cheer League				
McDonald Little Blue Devils Mighty Mights		9:50 a.m.	10:55 a.m.	11:25
McDonald Varsity	9:40 a.m.			
McDonald Junior Varsity				
	9:50			
Dream Team Allstars Imperials	a.m.	10:00 a.m.	11:10 a.m.	11:40
DTA Performance Class				
Dream Team Tiny Interns				
Dream Team Boss Ladies				
Dream Team Promise				
Dream Team CEOs				
CTA Camp Dance				12:00 p.m.
Check Presentation				
Survivor Ceremony				12:15 p.m.

## ZTA PINK RIBBON CHEER CLASSIC AFTERNOON PERFORMANCES

DOORS DO NOT OPEN UNTIL 8:30 a.m.

Team Name	Arrival	Coaches Check-in	Warm-Up Time	Performance
McDonald Cheerleading Production		11:30 a.m.	12:40 p.m.	1:10 p.m.
East Liverpool High School Varsity Cheerleaders		11:40 a.m.	12:50 p.m.	1:20 p.m.
East Liverpool Potters Jr High				
Springfield Intermediate School	11:30 a.m.	11:50 a.m.	1:00 p.m.	1:30 p.m.
Springfield Local High School				
Mineral Ridge High School	11:40 a.m.	12:40 p.m,.	1:10 p.m.	1:40 p.m.
Mineral Ridge Jr. High				
Austintown Fitch High School Cheerleaders	11:50 a.m.	12:40 p.m.	1:20 p.m.	1:50 p.m.
Chalker High School	12:00 p.m.	12:40 p.m.	1:30 p.m.	2:00 p.m.
LaBrae Cheerleaders	12:40 p.m.	12:50 p.m.	1:40 p.m.	2:10 p.m.
Western Reserve High School	12:50 p.m.	1:00 p.m.	1:50 p.m.	2:20 p.m.
Western Reserve Middle School Cheer				
Howland Middle School	1:00 p.m.	1:10 p.m.	2:00 p.m.	2:30 p.m.
Howland Varsity Cheer				

	1			
Boardman Glenwood Cheerleaders	1:10 p.m.	1:15 p.m.	2:10 p.m.	2:40 p.m.
Boardman High School Cheerleaders				
Mathews Varsity and Junior High Cheerleaders	1:15 p.m.	1:20 p.m,	2:20 p.m.	2:50 p.m.
		1 /	-	•
Sebring McKinley JV and Varsity	1:20 p.m,	1:25p.m.	2:25 p.m.	3:00 p.m.
Canfield High School Cheerleading	1:25p.m.	1:30 p.m.	2:35 p.m.	3:10 p.m.
North Royalton High School	1:30 p.m.	1:35 p.m	2:45 p.m.	3:20 p.m.
Glenville High School	1:35 p.m	1:40 p.m	2:55 p.m.	3:25 p.m.
Hubbard Freshman	1:40 p.m	1:45 p.m.	3:00 p.m.	3:35 p.m.
Hubbard JV and Varsity				
Hubbard Middle School				
Beaver Local High School	1:45 p.m.	1:50 p.m.	3:15 p.m.	3:50 p.m.
Beaver Local Middle School Cheerleaders				
Campbell Memorial High School	1:50 p.m.	1:55 p.m.	3:25 p.m.	4:00 p.m.
South Range High School	1:55 p.m.	2:00 p.m.	3:35 p.m.	4:05 p.m.
Columbiana High School	2:00 p.m.	2:00 p.m.	3:45 p.m.	4:10 p.m.
CTA ALL AMERICAN	2:00 p.m.	2:00 p.m.	3:55 p.m.	4:15 p.m.
Youngstown State University Hip-Hop	2.00	2,00	4,05	4,20 =
Team	2:00 p.m.	2:00 p.m.	4:05 p.m.	4:20 p.m.
Senior Ceremony				4:30 p.m.
Virtual Awards				5:30 p.m.